HFBR-7924 and HFBR-7924E/H/EH
Four-Channel Pluggable Parallel Fiber Optic Transceiver
Part of the Avago Technologies METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-7924 transceiver is a high performance fiber
optic module for parallel optical data communication
applications. It incorporates 8 independent data channels

AV02-3667EN  -  July 12, 2013
Figure 17.  Typical Transmitter Power-Up Sequence
Ordering Information
The HFBR-7924 product is available for production orders
through the Avago Technologies Component Field Sales
Office.
HFBR-7924	 No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924E	 With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924H	 No heatsink, No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924EH	 No heatsink,  with EMI Nose Shield
TX_OUT 0
TX_OUT 1
TX_OUT 3
TX_OUT 2